
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 First Exam Last Exam 

NOVEMBER GCSE EXAMS Tuesday 1st Nov 2016 Thursday 10th Nov 2016 

MOCKS – Year 11 Tuesday 15th Nov 2016 Friday 18th Nov 2016 

JANUARY GCSE EXAMS Wednesday 4th Jan 2017 Tuesday 17th Jan 2017 

ENTRY LEVEL EXAMS Monday 13th March 2017 Friday 17th March 2017 

LITERACY & NUMERACY TESTS (Yrs 7-9) May 2017 – exact dates to be confirmed. 

SUMMER GCSE EXAMS Tuesday 9th May 2017 Wednesday 21st June 2017 

SUMMER AS EXAMS Monday 15th May 2017 Wednesday 14th June 2017 

SUMMER A-LEVEL EXAMS Monday 5th June 2017 Tuesday 27th June 2017 

 


